
$1,300,000.00

TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $
PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY PROJECT REQUESTED RECOMMEND

BOWMAN F 44 $3,200,000.00 $790,000.00 $0.00

Sub Total $3,200,000.00 $790,000.00 $0.00

KILLDEER 22 $300,000.00 $180,000.00 $0.00

Sub Total $300,000.00 $180,000.00 $0.00

MOHALL 32 $96,846.00 $72,634.00 $70,000.00

2. Relocate Fuel System 22 $48,949.00 $36,712.00 $30,000.00

Sub Total $145,795.00 $109,346.00 $100,000.00

NEW TOWN 12 $102,000.00 $76,500.00 $0.00

Sub Total $102,000.00 $76,500.00 $0.00

STANLEY 1. Design and Construct Taxiway Expansion FE 54 $190,000.00 $171,000.00 $170,000.00

Sub Total $190,000.00 $171,000.00 $170,000.00

TIOGA FE 22 $90,000.00 $81,000.00 $80,000.00
FE 22 $400,000.00 $200,000.00 $0.00

Sub Total $490,000.00 $281,000.00 $80,000.00

WATFORD CITY FE 33 $2,205,000.00 $1,984,500.00 $400,000.00

FE 33 $615,000.00 $553,500.00 $550,000.00

Sub Total $2,820,000.00 $2,538,000.00 $950,000.00

TOTALS $7,247,795.00 $4,145,846.00 $1,300,000.00

2. Land Acquisition Coordination, Fees and Appraisals

1. Construct New SRE/Terminal Building - Phase II

1. Community Hangar

1. Construct GA Terminal Building

1, Land Acquisition

1. Design GA Terminal Building

2. Construct GA Terminal Building

1. FAA 2019 AIP #05 - Full Length Parallel Taxiway Extension

    (Anticipated 2019 FAA Participation $2,250,000)

Airport Energy Impact Award Recommendations - Fall 2017

GENERAL

D - Deferred

FE - Federally Eligible - Recommended Funding to Oil Impacted General Aviation Airports

AVIATION AIRPORTS

Version:  October 23rd, 2017

All Grant Allocations will be approved on a not to exceed the dollar amount approved.

F - Federal Project

" - Completed


